Аксессуары для систем контроля микроклимата
Нагреватели, термостаты для опасных зон
ELDON DAHHL, HLHEAT, HLTSTAT, HLTHERMNC
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

surrounding air, creating a convection current.
Material: Black anodized aluminium.
Heating element: Conductive and convective heating types available.
Operating temperature: Provides freeze protection down to -60 °C (-76 °F). Maximum
temperature 150 ºC (302 ºF).
Approvals: ATEX, IECEx; II2G Ex d IIC T3 / II2 D Ex Td A21 IP 65 T200 C; NEC CSA us;
Class I, Div 1 Groups A, B, C, D / Class II Div 1 Groups E, F, G
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
Note: A thermostat, range HLTSTAT, is required for 400 W and 600 W models.
It is sold separately as an accessory.
Heating
Power (W) H W D Weight (kg) Heating type Power regulation Temperature
classification
Rated voltage
(VAC/VDC) Item no.
50 190 40 30 0,5 Conduction Self limiting T4 110/265 DAHHL501AC
80 190 40 30 0,5 Conduction Self limiting T3 110/265 DAHHL801AC
200 225 229 60 3,95 Convection Self limiting T3 110/265 DAHHL200AC
300 325 229 60 5,65 Convection Self limiting T3 110/265 DAHHL300AC
400 225 229 60 3,95 Convection Constant power T3 108/132 DAHHL4001A
400 225 229 60 3,95 Convection Constant power T3 207/253 DAHHL4002A
600 325 229 60 5,65 Convection Constant power T3 108/132 DAHHL6001A
600 325 229 60 5,65 Convection Constant power T3 207/253 DAHHL6002A
DAHHL, heater, aluminium, hazardous location Heater, aluminium, hazardous location, DAHHL
Hazardous location heaters, HLHEAT
Description: Large convection surface. DIN clip for mounting. Maintenance-free.
Surface temperature T4 135 °C when mounted vertically.